—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Engineer
Fire Admin Assistant
Fire Trainee

Fire Trainee
Part-Time
Firefighter/Engineer
Fire Chief

Part-Time

City

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$144,149
$141,998
$138,272
$136,824
$135,416
$134,601
$134,232
$133,231
$133,024
$128,234
$122,606
$121,014
$117,221
$115,776
$114,274
$112,653
$109,739
$106,251
$103,171
$101,532
$91,900
$90,439
$76,248
$25,350
$24,850
$21,922
$21,512
$13,090
$3,803



