	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$144,149
2.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$141,998
3.	Battalion Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$138,272
4.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$136,824
5.	Battalion Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$135,416
6.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$134,601
7.	Battalion Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$134,232
8.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$133,231
9.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$133,024
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$128,234
11.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$122,606
12.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$121,014
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$117,221
14.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$115,776
15.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$114,274
16.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$112,653
17.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$109,739
18.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$106,251
19.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$103,171
20.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$101,532
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$91,900
22.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$90,439
23.	Fire Admin Assistant		Mill Valley	Fire	\$76,248
24.	Fire Trainee		Mill Valley	Fire	\$25,350
25.	Fire Trainee		Mill Valley	Fire	\$24,850
26.	Part-Time		Mill Valley	Fire	\$21,922
27.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$21,512
28.	Fire Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$13,090
29.	Part-Time		Mill Valley	Fire	\$3,803